

Mat Suit- 79/2024

Present: Sri Sudeep Banerjee

Additional District Judge, 4th Court, Burdwan.

Order No. 6 dated 24.09.2024

Today is fixed for SR/AD upon OP-husband.

Petitioner is directed to take fresh steps upon OP.

SR received upon the OP but not served.

The case is adjourned today .

Fix 14.01.2025 for appearance and SR/AD upon OP-husband.

Requisites in the mean time.

D/C by me,

Sd/-

Additional District Judge

4th Court, Burdwan.

Sd/-

Additional District Judge

4th Court, Burdwan.