

MAT SUIT No. 79 Of 2024
Present:Smt. V.B.Agarwal
Ld. Additional District Judge, 4th Court, Burdwan

Order No.08 dated: 18.03.2025

Today the case is fixed for fresh steps by the petitioner.

Petitioner files hazira.

Petitioner is directed to file fresh steps upon OP/husband.

PO is on leave.

Hence, the case is adjourned today for the ends of justice.

To 02.05.2025 for SR and AD upon the OP/husband.

Requisite in the meantime.

D/C by me.

Sd/-
Addl. District Judge, 4th Court
Burdwan

Sd/-
Addl. District Judge, 4th Court
Burdwan